
      Churches  of  St. Michael  &  St. Paul   

 Faith Formation Calendar 2025-2026                             
 

  For 4 yrs old – 8th Grade, Confirmation Students, and Parents 
          6:00-6:30pm - Meal 
           6:35-7:25pm - Children Class/Parent & Adult Session 
           7:30-7:45pm - Church for Adoration  

     *** At 7:30pm all students, parents and teachers gather in the Church for Adoration of the  

   Blessed Sacrament and Benediction each week. During Lent we will have Stations of the Cross.  

 

All Classes will be held at the Church of St. Michael,  
451 5th St. SW, Pine Island, MN 55963   Tel. # 507-356-4280 

 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 

November session will be on Wednesday, October 29, 2025                                                                     
(due to Fr. Kasel’s Pilgrimage) 

 
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 (April 1 falls during Holy Week) 

 

 

Ash Wednesday: February 18, 2026 

Holy Week: March 29 – April 4, 2026 

Easter Sunday: April 5, 2026 

    Divine Mercy Sunday: April 12, 2026    


